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Price
18.94 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.61% (0.30)

CA1247651088
CAE

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

5,529 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

18.50 USD (100)
19.15 USD (300)
18.81 USD
18.96 USD
18.69 USD
18.64 USD
18.835176 USD
514,294
9,705,044.21
4,378
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1247651088&ID_NOTATION=71517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df8c2ec195ea0fe7f2422060a6e8566699d3e127e67639b03f4655929125d461&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b165c3892ce38d4d&time=1721040688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b0e2099808cd218a7f123c6098e18e5ea1b285301840c3a48b91b6875fb0d4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02164b3e46db9a7e5&time=1721040688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6e0ecafa7aff1911c6a9a85288852c585760d34e2be977067003cad35ecde6d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=950c6c0c575af4061&time=1721040688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1e9abe46d1d7d6c83c2fe36b60dbdb182d597f7923260a2a6a295eb89682b38&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a558e3a504339e6e&time=1721040688&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77b81fe6189e8efae62860e5fcc1a59abc729a460f58086d068dd3504a0a3990&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c91d09d0ec26a0441&time=1721040688&tool=RSC
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Price
18.94 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 19.15 USD (300)
Open 18.81 USD
High 18.96 USD
Low 18.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 18.64 USD
VWAP 18.835176 USD
Volume (pcs) 514,294
Trading volume 9,705,044.21
Number of trades 4,378
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.81% -14.38% -37.55%
Perf (abs.) -2.06 -3.18 -11.39
Beta 0.52 0.70 1.27
Volatility 28.85  28.06 38.39

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14
12
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00

17.40 EUR

25.82 CAD

17.20 EUR

18.94 USD

17.00 EUR

21.
17.
25.
17.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

22.64

0.00

9.7

0.00

18.69 USD (494,835
18.68 USD (664,625
19.37 USD (629,700
20.86 USD (437,109
77 USD (2024/02/12
40 USD (2024/05/22
04 USD (2023/09/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40 USD (2024/05/22)

Number of
trades

1

2,624

10

4,378
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23916165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97086

CAE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 08:10 17.00 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 17.00 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19429

CAE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
S ey Members of Management Board Board of directors
Marc Parent Chairman of Alan Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Managing Board MacGibbon Board
Constantino Member of Executive Andrew Member of Supervisory
CAE INC. Malatesta Committee Stevens Board
o Daniel Gelston Member of Executive Ayman Antoun Member of Supervisory
Cote de Liesse 8585 H4T 1G6 Montreal, QC Committee Board
Telefon: +1 514 341 6780 Mario Pizzolongo Member of Executive David Perkins  Member of Supervisory
Fax: +1 514 341 7699 CRUIGIES 3
E-mail: investor.relations@cae.com Mark Hounsell Membt_ar of Executive Elise Eberwein Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Nick Leontidis Member of Executive Francois Olivier Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sonya Branco Member of Executive Margaret Member of Supervisory
Committee Billson Board
The Honourable Member of Executive Marianne Member of Supervisory
John Manley Committee Harrison Board
Mary Maher Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Fortier Member of Supervisory
Board
Michael Roach Member of Supervisory
Board
Patrick Member of Supervisory
Shanahan Board

Sophie Brochu Member of Supervisory
Board
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:investor.relations@cae.com
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